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2017 Pacific Invitational - 10/27/2017 to 10/28/2017

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Women - Team Scores

Points

AW N

Place

University of the Pacific
Fresno Pacific University
Brigham Young University
San Jose State University

School

University of the Pacific
Fresno Pacific University
Brigham Young University
San Jose State University

Men - Team Scores

941.50

843

702.50

610
Total 3,097.00

Points

wn B~ W N

University of Denver
University of the Pacific
Brigham Young University
Stanford Swimming
Fresno Pacific University

University of Denver
University of the Pacific
Brigham Young University
Stanford Swimming
Fresno Pacific University

980

726

540

510

378
Total 3,134.00



