2017 Pacific Invitational - 10/27/2017 to 10/28/2017 Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Women - Team Scores

Place	School				Points
1	University of the Pacific	University of the Pacific			941.50
2	Fresno Pacific University	Fresno Pacific University			843
3	Brigham Young University	Brigham Young University			702.50
4	San Jose State University	San Jose State University			610
			Total	3,097.00	
		Men - Team Scores			
Place	School				Points
1	University of Denver	University of Denver			980
2	University of the Pacific	University of the Pacific			726
3	Brigham Young University	Brigham Young University			540
4	Stanford Swimming	Stanford Swimming			510
5	Fresno Pacific University	Fresno Pacific University			378
	·	·	Total	3,134.00	